grusha: Th	ck Ann	ASSIGNMENT (O	Ha d3 Special 1	
rom (Person):	Teo swee keong	of PLI	Date	etime 3/1/20200 12.2
stimuted Cost:		Bill to:		
D(TP) WS	TP RES / OD RES / EV	SGH 1396B	Insured:	SHA 9060X
t Workshop m			Tel:	91993103.
f	1 Iculei Buluit	safe Auto Are 6 # 01-52	Autobay	
olicy No:		Clai	m No: MA 916	(9×
Sum Insured:_		Е	xcess:	
Make of Veh:_ Client's Record)			D.G	D.A. 01/01/2020
	REP. / REV 24 HRS	Cqu	1	LO.D. Endorsep
onte/Time: 2	400m@ 3/12020	Person Contacted: M		cle_IN/OUT)
E. SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF			, , ,	
	Action/Instruction 10			
Date/Time	The state of the s	I I was a long of the per second	/(1md3s2	DOA: 9/11/2018
Date/Time	Sa4 13968 - Cs	11AW 1901+009	7 010	
Date/Time	The state of the s		7 010	
OAII/10	SAH 1396B-CS SHA 9969X Submit PRS.	X		
	SAH 1396B-CS SHA 9969X Submit PRS.			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 3 January 2020 12:22 PM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

DOA 01/01/2020

Cc:

'elainetoh@visionlawllc.com'; Rachel Wu; Aini Binte

Subject:

NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - SGH1396B

OUR REF: SHA9969X

Attachments:

PRI.msg; MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT.pdf

Dear Sirs

New survey assignment for your handling.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo

Motor Claims Dept

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3848 | Fax No. : 6507 3849 |

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA"):

Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data. Please refer to www.msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

From: Teo Swee Keong

Sent: Thursday, January 2, 2020 5:33 PM
To: Elaine Toh <Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com>
Cc: Rachel Wu <RachelWu@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION - YR REF: SHA 9969 X --- ACC INV SGH 1396 B AND SHA 9969 X ON 1 JANUARY

2020 ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 (OUTSIDE AMK MRT) AT ABOUT 0230 HOURS

Dear Sirs,

Please refer to our email earlier.

We wish to highlight:

"If you do not agree to any of the surveyors above, you may proceed to appoint your own surveyor. In this instance, we will also appoint a surveyor from our list above to conduct the pre-repair survey. Upon completion of repairs, please contact our appointed surveyor to conduct a physical re-inspection of the vehicle. Our surveyor will be appointed within 2 working days of your email.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo Motor Claims Dept

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID: 6507 3848 | Fax No.: 6507 3849 |

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA"):

Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data. Please refer to www.msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

From: Elaine Toh < Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com > Sent: Thursday, January 2, 2020 5:30 PM

To: Teo Swee Keong < TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Rachel Wu < Rachel Wu@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION - YR REF: SHA 9969 X --- ACC INV SGH 1396 B AND SHA 9969 X ON 1 JANUARY

2020 ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 (OUTSIDE AMK MRT) AT ABOUT 0230 HOURS

Importance: High

Our Ref: SGH 1396 B (et) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your email on even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

TAKE NOTICE that we object to all your surveyors stated in your said List, for appointment as the Single Joint Expert.

Under the circumstances, no Single Joint Expert has been agreed for this matter.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Regards,
Elaine Toh (Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 New Bridge Road
#18-01/02 Chinatown Point
Singapore 059413

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122) / Fax: 65356802

cc: SGH 1396 B - By email only

From: Teo Swee Keong [mailto:TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 2 January, 2020 4:38 PM

To: 'elainetoh@visionlawllc.com'

Cc: Rachel Wu

Subject: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION - YR REF: SHA 9969 X --- ACC INV SGH 1396 B AND SHA 9969 X ON 1 JANUARY 2020

ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 (OUTSIDE AMK MRT) AT ABOUT 0230 HOURS

Importance: High

Dear Sirs.

We refer to your survey request dated 02/01/2020.

Please find below our list of surveyors for your reference. Kindly select from our list below and inform us of your choice within the next 2 days.

- 1. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 2. Vicom Ltd

Once you inform us of your choice, the surveyor will be appointed within 2 working days of your email.

If you do not agree to any of the surveyors above, you may proceed to appoint your own surveyor. In this instance, we will also appoint a surveyor from our list above to conduct the PRI. Upon completion of repairs, please contact our appointed surveyor to conduct a physical re-inspection of the vehicle.

Thank you.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo

Motor Claims Dept

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID: 6507 3848 | Fax No.: 6507 3849 |

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA"):

Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data. Please refer to www.msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

From: Harminder Kaur < Harminder@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, January 2, 2020 3:00 PM

To: Teo Swee Keong < TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Rachel Wu < Rachel Wu@msfirstcapital.com.sg >

Subject: FW: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION --- YOUR REF: SHA 9969 X --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGH 1396 B AND SHA 9969

X ON 1 JANUARY 2020 ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 (OUTSIDE ANG MO KIO MRT) AT ABOUT 0230 HOURS

Importance: High

Survey

Best Regards, Harminder Kaur Motor Claims

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd

A Member of MS&AD Insurance Group

36 Robinson Road, #16-01 City House, Singapore 068877 | Tel: 6507 3848 | Fax: 6507 3849 | Reg. No. 195000106C

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA"):

Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data. Please refer to http://www.msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it. If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

From: ILPROCESSCENTRE //ICICILOMBARD/HYD <ilprocesscentre@icicilombard.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 2, 2020 2:46 PM

To: Motor Claims < Motor Claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: FW: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION --- YOUR REF: SHA 9969 X --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGH 1396 B AND SHA 9969

X ON 1 JANUARY 2020 ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 (OUTSIDE ANG MO KIO MRT) AT ABOUT 0230 HOURS

Importance: High

From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 02, 2020 11:57 AM

To: Claim Workflow System < cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION --- YOUR REF: SHA 9969 X --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGH 1396 B AND SHA 9969 X

ON 1 JANUARY 2020 ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8 (OUTSIDE ANG MO KIO MRT) AT ABOUT 0230 HOURS

Importance: High

[External Email Warning: Do not click on any attachment or links/URL in this email unless sender is reliable]

Our Ref: SGH 1396 B (et) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are instructed by <u>LIEW CHOON SENG</u> to notify you of a road traffic accident on 1 January 2020 at about 0230 hours along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 8 (outside Ang Mo Kio MRT) involving our client's motor vehicle registration number SGH 1396 B and motor vehicle registration number SHA 9969 X driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the motor vehicle without further reference to you.

Pursuant to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we now propose <u>United Appraisal And Management Pte Ltd</u> as Single Joint Expert for your consideration:

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue

SAFE AUTO

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-52 Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Contact:

Mr. Kong Wei Leang @ 9199 3103 (Please call before going)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Regards, Elaine Toh (Secretary) VISION LAW LLC 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122) / Fax: 65356802

cc: SGH 1396 B - By email only

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection :

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Address: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

(3)

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

"Please note that this email, including any attachments, is intended solely for the individual (s) or entity (ies) to whom they are addressed and may contain information that is private, confidential and privileged. In case you are not the intended recipient, request you to notify the sender by reply mail and delete this email, including any copies or attachments from your system. Any unauthorized dissemination, disclosure and/or use of the contents of this communication to anyone is strictly prohibited and punishable by law.

Opinions, conclusions and statements of intent expressed in this e-mail are of the sender and ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited (Company) does not accept liability for the views expressed in this email unless confirmed by an authorized representative of the Company independently of this communication or for the consequences of any viruses that may be transmitted with this email."

VISION LAW LLC
Advocates & Solicitors
(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H Address : 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413
DISCLAIMER:
The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email
by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any
person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email
transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

MSME20000415 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/01/2020 14:50 SUBMITTED BY: Sebestian Kong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforecast.

aforesaid.	50는 4일(15)(15)(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)(16)(16
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/01/2020 14:50
Date Of Accident	01/01/2020 02:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 8 (OUTSIDE ANG MO KIO MRT)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
MEGICAL PROPERTY.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGH1396B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIEW CHOON SENG
NRIC No	SXXXX850F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94214715
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94214715

Vehicle Parti	culars
---------------	--------

Manufacturer	PROTON
Model	WIRA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

NO

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA470413

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIEW CHOON SENG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX850F

 Date Of Birth
 29/06/1963

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/02/1985

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94214715

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94214715

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 114, ANG MO KIO AVE 4

#08-367

OWNER

Postcode

560114

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LIEW GUO FU

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: YAP HUI YAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: CAROL TAN WEN XIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY, SUDDENLY VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE FRONT LEFT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA9969X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Page 2 of 16

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

THE	
HHEH	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
计出口目	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Till 1111	
7-(1414)	
++111+++	THE FILE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
ESCRIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	- MERICIPERI
MY VEHICLE U	UAS SHATIONARY SUDDENIES VEHICLE B CUT INDO MU
my vande u	UAS SHATIONARY, SUDDENLY VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY
LEWIC CHILD LIE	AUTO :
LAME AMI) HIT	ONTO MY VEHICLE FRONT LEFT PORTION.
	J
LARATION	
LARATION declars the foregoing p	particulars are true in every respect.
ARATION declare the foregoing p	particulars are true in every respect.
declare the foregoing p	
LARATION declare the foregoing property to	particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	850F	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SGH1396B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Jan 2020	
Vehicle Make:	PROTON	
Vehicle Model:	WIRA1.5M	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	4G15PMX2904	
Chassis No.:	PL1C97SNR6B148748	
Maximum Power Output:	66.0 kW (88 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$9,038.00	
Original Registration Date:	31 May 2006	
First Registration Date:	31 May 2006	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$3,042.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	30 May 2021	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$22,789.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$6,371.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$6,371.00	
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle on COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statu	cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon tory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.	

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jan 2020

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Proton Wira 1.5M (OPC)

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ Year Reg ▼ Vehicle Type

WHIRE.

Home » Used Cars » Carway » Proton Wira 1,3M (COE till 01/2023)

Proton Wira 1.3M (COE till 01/2023)

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Photos

Map



Your Satisfaction Is Our Success





Price

\$14,800

Depreciation

\$4,820 /yr

Reg Date

26-Feb-2008

(3yrs 24days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured

2007

Road Tax

\$682 /yr

Transmission

Manual

Dereg Value

\$13,185 as of today (change)

OMV

\$8,231

COE

\$21,485

ARF

\$4,973

Engine Cap

1,299 cc

Power

55.0 kW (73 bhp)

Curb Weight

940 ka

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

Shortlist

Location Mag

Compare

Add no

Report Error

More Actions

Features

1.3L Powerful And Reliable Engine, 5 Speed Manual Transmission, Fuel Consumption 14km/L, Low Maintenance Costs. View specs of the Proton Wira (2003-2008)

Category

COE Car

Status

Available

DOA //1/20

mu - 7900 pv - 6371

Bulm 1 year 4 much Carway

Dept 4800 Cust

4800 4 1 = 400

4.8

4800 + 152 / + 1600 Carway Enterprise recommended by 6

Seller Information

Customer Reviews

4.8 ★★★★★60 reviews

STA

Resources

Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Maximum 70% Loan



Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 06-Jan-2020 | Last Updated on: 06-Jan-2020

Transfer

\$25

Dot Compare

\$4,440 (change)



Wei Jian Ang

Bought my first car from Carway. Shoutout to

Annel who was was very

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=878684



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

MC E	RST CAPITAL IN		NSPECTION REPORT Ref: CS3/FCI20000179	/Hgd3s2
36 RC	BINSON ROAD	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 10-01-2020	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SHA 9969X	Veh. Inspected	SGH 1396B
- 4	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
- 0	Claim No.	D20000210MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	TEO SWEE KEONG	Assign Date	03/01/2020
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	PROTON WIRA	c.c	1468
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006
	Chassis No.	PL1C97SNR6B148748	Colour	GOLD
	Odometer	318330 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	175/70 R13	BRIDGESTONE	4 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	175/70 R13	BRIDGESTONE	4 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R13	GOODYEAR	4 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R13	GOODYEAR	4 mm
4.	A REPORT	Desc	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	E O/S BODY.	
5.	2015	Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	01/01/2020	Inspect Date / Time	06/01/2020 (02:49 PM
	Survey held at	SAFE AUTO		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-52 AUTOBAY KAKI BU SINGAPORE 417883	КІТ	
5a.			Remarks	A REAL PROPERTY.
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	STIMATE WAS NOT PRESE! VAS TOLD TO PREPARE TH! .EASE FIND DAMAGED VEH		S. TION.

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI20000179/Hqd3s2

Inspected By

LEE HOCK ANN

les

Asst. Automotive Assessor

Tu

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.